12 PROVA DOENCA CELIACA DO BRASIL

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

114
110
78
90
36
66
88
132
119
91

57
63
140
21
137
103
116
15
56
23
95
79
109

75
32
97
86
59
26
135
69

Nome
RENAN LUIZ DA SILVA MARCONATO
PEDRO HENRIQUE CAMPOS ARCHANJO
LEANDRO DE PAULA
MARCO ANTONIO CANDIDO DA SILVA
ELIZEU DE ALMEIDA LOPES (GOIANA)
JOSE AMANCIO MENDES (GOIANA)
MARCIEL RAMOS FERREIRA (GOIANA)
VALTENCIR ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
RODRIGO SILVESTRE OLIVEIRA

MARCO ANTONIO CRUZ COSTA
(GOIANA)

ISRAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOAO BATISTA MARCELINO

SERGIO BARBOSA DE SOUZA

CLEBER DA SILVA LOURES (GOIANA)
WESLEY DE SOUZA BARBOSA

OLIVIER HENRIQUES RIBEIRO
RICARDO DE PAULA FILGUEIRAS
CARLOS ALEXANDRE VIGATO (GOIANA)
ISAIAS VAZ DE MENDONCA

DANIEL FARIA CAMPOS (GOIANA)
MATHEUS VICENTE VIEIRA PARAISO
LEONARDO LUIS DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DO
NASCIMENTO

JURACI ALVES GOMES

ELITON FRANCELINO DE OLIVEIRA
MOACIR MONTEIRO DA SILVA (GOIANA)
MARCELO DAMASCENO MARANGON
JACI LAMAS VARGAS

DENILSON MARTINS DA COSTA
WANTUIL SALVADOR NILO

JOSE SiLVIO DE O. BITENCOURT

Relatoério emitido em 30/04/2018 as 07:05:15
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ldd.

31
28
33
45
41
53
34
49
32
43

28
43
52
43
28
40
32
38
33
35
22
37
23

50
20
35
36
55
28
41
44

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3039 -
M2029 -
M3039 -
M4049 -
M4049 -
M5059 1
M3039 1
M4049 1
M3039 2
M4049 2
M2029 1
M4049 3
M5059 2
M4049 4
M2029 2
M4049 5
M3039 3
M3039 4
M3039 5
M3039 6
M2029 3
M3039 7
M2029 4
M5059 3
M2029 5
M3039 8
M3039 9
M5059 4
M2029
M4049 6
M4049 7

Equipe

Tempo
00:24:57
00:26:26
00:27:05
00:27:18
00:28:04
00:28:19
00:28:22
00:28:29
00:29:30

00:29:47

00:30:07
00:30:19
00:30:29
00:30:34
00:30:49
00:31:08
00:31:24
00:31:31
00:31:59
00:32:52
00:33:25
00:33:25
00:33:37

00:34:52
00:35:08
00:35:12
00:35:23
00:35:41
00:35:46
00:36:02

00:36:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:55
00:26:26
00:27:04
00:27:18
00:28:04
00:28:18
00:28:22
00:28:29
00:29:28

00:29:46

00:30:04
00:30:19
00:30:26
00:30:31
00:30:47
00:31:08
00:31:23
00:31:29
00:31:57
00:32:51
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:37

00:34:52
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:35:17
00:35:35
00:35:41
00:35:59

00:36:08



12 PROVA DOENCA CELIACA DO BRASIL

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

Num.

45
53
44
28
7
124
96
85
16
111
47
89
51
118
10
99
68

92
74
48
42
64

Nome
FAGNER DE SOUZA LAGE
GIOVANE SOUSA PEREIRA
FABIO CESAR DE ALMEIDA
EDSON LUCIO CARVALHO
JOSE GERALDO VAZ
SANDRO MARCIO RIBEIRO (GOIANA)
CRISTIANO ROBERTO DA COSTA
LUIS FERNANDO DE MENDONGA ZAMPA
CARLOS ANTONIO AGLIO
PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS DO CARMO
FERNANDO CESAR DE CARVALHO
MARCIO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
FLAVIO NEVES GUELBER DE MACEDO
RODOLFO DE SOUZA MACHADO
ANTONIO NOGUEIRA
MURILO BORGES MARINHO

JOSE GUILHERME ALMEIDA
BITENCOURT

MARCOS R CARVALHO

JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA BITENCOURT
FERNANDO FURTADO

EUVANDERSON JOSE XAVIER ALVES

JOB CURCIO

Relatoério emitido em 30/04/2018 as 07:05:15
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ldd.

25
30
36
36
58
36
34
56
55
22
49
46
39
39
67
35
15

62
38
27
35
52

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2029 7
M3039 10
M3039 11
M3039 12
M5059 5
M3039 13
M3039 14
M5059 6
M5059 7
M2029 8
M4049 8
M4049 9
M3039 15
M3039 16
M6099 1
M3039 17
M1519 1
M6099 2
M3039 18
M2029 9
M3039 19
M5059 8

Equipe

Tempo
00:36:26
00:36:31
00:37:18
00:37:26
00:37:41
00:38:08
00:38:46
00:39:10
00:39:32
00:40:06
00:40:47
00:40:45
00:42:17
00:42:18
00:42:24
00:45:49

00:46:23

00:47:50
00:52:34
00:54:01
00:54:12

00:56:30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:26
00:36:31
00:37:15
00:37:23
00:37:41
00:38:05
00:38:43
00:38:58
00:39:27
00:40:04
00:40:40
00:40:44
00:42:11
00:42:15
00:42:21
00:45:49

00:46:20

00:47:42
00:52:32
00:53:51
00:54:04

00:56:24



